YB216CWCKW01-6B-JB Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number YB216CWCKW01-6B-JB-DG
Manufacturer NKK Switches
Manufacturer Product Number YB216CWCKW01-6B-JB
Description SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 3A 125V
Detailed Description Pushbutton Switch SPDT Standard, Illuminated Pan
el Mount, Front

s
	 TYPICAL SWITCH	 ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 C K 01
LED Cap with Clear Lens
& White Diffuser
With Panel Seal
Silver Contacts with
3 Amp Rating
Solder Lug/.110” (2.8mm)
Quick Connect Terminals
White, Super Bright LED
Black Bezel
Round Black Housing
SPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
5
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
YB215CWCKW01-6B-JB
WC WYB2
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
Contact Point
C
Normally Open and
Normally Closed
Shape
C Round
S Square
Circuits
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
6 ON ON
Alternate Action
with Latchdown
Panel Seal
W With Panel Seal
Bezel
K Black
P Brushed  Chrome
Contact Materials
& Ratings
W Silver
Rated 3A @ 125V AC
G
Gold
Rated 0.4VA maximum @
28V AC/DC maximum
Terminals
01 Solder Lug/.110”
(2.8mm) Quick Connect
IMPORTANT:

lt
	 TYPICAL SWITCH	 ORDERING EXAMPLE
6	 B JB
Super Bright LED
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
Bright LED
LED Colors Resistor
No
Code
No Resistor
(not for
Green)
05 5-volt
12 12-volt
24 24-volt
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
Cap Color
JB Clear/White
CB Red/White
EB Yellow/White
FB Green/White
HB Unbrushed Chrome/White
P Brushed Chrome
Nonilluminated
N No Lamp
Cap Types & ColorsLEDS
Lens/Diffuser Cap Colors
JB Clear/White
JS Metallic Silver Cap/Clear Ring
(Round only)
HB Unbrushed Chrome/White
Lens/Diffuser Colors
JB Clear/White
JS Metallic Silver Cap/Clear Ring
(Round only)
CB Red/White
EB Yellow/White
FB Green/White
HB Unbrushed Chrome/White
LED and cap need to be the same color.
Yellow cap pairs with amber LED to achieve
amber illumination. Codes JB and JS (Round
only) may  be combined with all LED colors.
Part Numbers for Unbrushed Chrome Caps with Legends
Round Cap for Bright LED Round Cap for Super Bright LED Square Cap for Bright
or Super Bright LED
AT3017HB-001 AT3018HB-001 AT3025HB-001
AT3017HB-002 AT3018HB-002 AT3025HB-002
AT3017HB-003 AT3018HB-003 AT3025HB-003
AT3017HB-004 AT3018HB-004 AT3025HB-004
AT3017HB-005 AT3018HB-005 AT3025HB-005
Refer to Ordering Table for legend that corresponds with last 3 digits of part number.
Round or Square Cap with Legend
001
002 START
003 STANDBY
004 STOP
005
Contact factory for custom options.
Round or Square Cap with Legend
001
002 START
003 STANDBY
004 STOP
005
Contact factory for custom options.